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Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday

Crystal Peaks bus station (CP3) 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 15.55 16.55 17.25

Westfield Centre Shortbrook Road 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 15.59 16.59 17.29

Halfway Station Road 6.42 7.29 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 16.01 17.01 17.31

Morrisons Superstore Halfway x x 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 16.04 17.04 17.34

Eckington bus station (stand 2) 6.47 7.34 8.46 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 16.10 17.10 17.40

Birk Hill Estate shops 6.52 7.39 8.52 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 15.53 16.17 17.17 17.47

Marsh Lane Lightwood Road 6.58 7.47 8.58 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 16.00 16.25 17.25 17.55

Ford, Bridge Inn 7.03 7.52 9.04 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 16.06 16.30 17.30

Ridgeway St John's Church 7.05 7.55 9.07 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 16.09 16.32 17.32

Gleadless Methodist Church 7.10 8.02 9.14 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.40 16.16 16.40 17.40

Newfield Green Gleadless Medical Centre 7.15 8.08 9.20 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.45 16.22 16.45 17.45

Moor Market/Eyre Street (stop ES3) 7.23 8.26 9.35 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 16.00 16.37 17.02 18.02

Sheffield Arundel Gate (stop AG1) 7.25 8.33 9.36 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 16.05 16.41 17.10 18.10

Sheffield Arundel Gate (stop AG1) 8.36 9.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.05 16.05 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

Sheffield Haymarket (stop CG20) 8.39 9.39 10.09 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.38 15.08 16.08 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18

Sheffield Interchange (stop A1) 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.11 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.40 15.10 16.10 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20

Newfield Green Gleadless Medical Centre 7.55 8.56 9.56 10.26 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.55 15.25 16.25 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36

Gleadless Methodist Church 8.04 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 15.02 15.32 16.32 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44

Ridgeway St John's Church 8.09 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 15.08 16.38 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49

Ford Bridge Inn 8.11 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 15.10 16.40 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51

Marsh Lane Lightwood Road 8.17 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 15.16 16.46 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57

Birk Hill Estate shops 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 15.22 16.52 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02

Eckington Bus Station (stand 4) 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09

Morrisons Superstore Halfway 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 15.35 x x x x x

Halfway Station Road 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 15.38 17.05 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14

Westfield Centre Shortbrook Road 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 15.40 17.07

Crystal Peaks bus station (CP3) 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 15.45 17.15
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Saturday

Saturday

Crystal Peaks bus station (CP3) 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 17.23

Westfield Centre Shortbrook Road 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 17.27

Halfway Station Road 7.29 8.59 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 17.29

Morrisons Superstore Halfway x 9.01 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 17.32

Eckington bus station (stand 2) 7.34 8.46 9.12 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 17.38

Birk Hill Estate shops 7.39 8.52 9.18 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 17.45

Marsh Lane Lightwood Road 7.47 8.58 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 17.51

Ford, Bridge Inn 7.52 9.04 9.31 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Ridgeway St John's Church 7.55 9.07 9.34 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32

Gleadless Methodist Church 8.02 9.14 9.41 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

Newfield Green Gleadless Medical Centre 8.08 9.20 9.47 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45

Moor Market/Eyre Street (stop ES3) 8.26 9.35 10.02 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00

Sheffield Arundel Gate (stop AG1) 8.33 9.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05

Sheffield Arundel Gate (stop AG1) 8.36 9.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 15.05 16.05 16.45 17.15

Sheffield Haymarket (stop CG20) 8.39 9.39 10.09 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 15.08 16.08 16.48 17.18

Sheffield Interchange (stop A1) 8.41 9.41 10.11 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 15.10 16.10 16.50 17.20

Newfield Green Gleadless Medical Centre 8.56 9.56 10.26 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.06 17.36

Gleadless Methodist Church 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.14 17.44

Ridgeway St John's Church 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.19 17.49

Ford Bridge Inn 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.21 17.51

Marsh Lane Lightwood Road 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.27 17.57

Birk Hill Estate shops 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.32 18.02

Eckington Bus Station (stand 4) 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.39 18.09

Morrisons Superstore Halfway 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 x x x x

Halfway Station Road 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 16.08 17.05 17.44 18.14

Westfield Centre Shortbrook Road 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 17.07

Crystal Peaks bus station (CP3) 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 17.15


